Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alistair Webster - (520994) - Cults Otters ASC - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
5:06.89
5:07.80
5:09.00
5:14.52
5:17.81
5:17.85
5:18.94
5:22.58
5:22.74
5:26.39
5:27.23
5:28.63
5:29.90
5:30.48
5:35.98
5:44.86
5:46.67
5:47.43
5:48.14
5:49.45
5:53.89
6:02.71
6:24.59
6:25.46
6:33.28
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447
443
438
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403
403
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372
369
364
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358
341
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308
306
303
292
271
227
226
212

Round

Date

14/11/15
20/06/15
09/05/15
24/11/15
29/11/14
03/10/15
11/01/15
01/11/14
15/11/14
05/10/14
23/03/14
14/06/14
15/02/14
12/01/14
30/11/13
01/06/13
20/01/13
03/11/12
04/05/13
16/06/12
16/02/13
03/12/11
23/04/11
15/05/11
05/02/11

Meet

SASA North District Grand Prix 2015
SASA North District Development Meet 2015
Westhill Invitational Meet

Scottish Schools Heats

SASA North District Age Group Meet
North District Distance Meet

SAS Junior Meet

SASA North District Distance Meet
COAST Grand Prix

SASA North District Open Meet

SASA North District Age Group Champs
North District Development Meet

2014 Elgin Spring Meet

SAS Junior Meet

SASA North District Age Group Meet
SASA North District Development Meet
SASA Junior Meet 2013

North District Distance Meet

Westhill Invitational Meet 2013

East Lothian Distance Meet

2013 Elgin Spring Meet

SASA North District Age Group Championship
Buckie Age Group Championships
Coast Development Meet Round 3

North District Age Group Meet

Venue

Inverness
Inverness
Westhill
Aberdeen
Inverness
Fraserburgh
Westhill
Fraserburgh
Aberdeen
Inverness
Fraserburgh
Inverness
Buckie
Westhill
Inverness
Westhill
Westhill
Westhill
Westhill
Prestonpans
Buckie
Inverness
Buckie
Aberdeen

Inverness
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Club Swam Under

Co Aberdeen
Cults Otters

Cults Otters

Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Co Aberdeen

Cults Otters

Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters

Cults Otters

Level
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Swims in Date Order

Time
5:14.52
5:06.89
5:17.85
5:07.80
5:09.00
5:18.94
5:17.81
5:22.74
5:22.58
5:26.39
5:28.63
5:27.23
5:29.90
5:30.48
5:35.98
5:44.86
5:48.14
5:53.89
5:46.67
5:47.43
5:49.45
6:02.71
6:25.46
6:24.59

6:33.28
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Round

F
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Date

24/11/15
14/11/15
03/10/15
20/06/15
09/05/15
11/01/15
29/11/14
15/11/14
01/11/14
05/10/14
14/06/14
23/03/14
15/02/14
12/01/14
30/11/13
01/06/13
04/05/13
16/02/13
20/01/13
03/11/12
16/06/12
03/12/11
15/05/11
23/04/11
05/02/11

Meet

Scottish Schools Heats

SASA North District Grand Prix 2015
North District Distance Meet

SASA North District Development Meet 2015
Westhill Invitational Meet

SAS Junior Meet

SASA North District Age Group Meet
COAST Grand Prix

SASA North District Distance Meet
SASA North District Open Meet

North District Development Meet

SASA North District Age Group Champs
2014 Elgin Spring Meet

SAS Junior Meet

SASA North District Age Group Meet
SASA North District Development Meet
Westhill Invitational Meet 2013

2013 Elgin Spring Meet

SASA Junior Meet 2013

North District Distance Meet

East Lothian Distance Meet

SASA North District Age Group Championship
Coast Development Meet Round 3
Buckie Age Group Championships

North District Age Group Meet

Venue

Aberdeen
Inverness
Fraserburgh
Inverness
Westhill
Westhill
Inverness
Aberdeen
Fraserburgh
Inverness
Inverness
Fraserburgh
Buckie
Westhill
Inverness
Westhill
Westhill
Buckie
Westhill
Westhill
Prestonpans
Inverness
Aberdeen
Buckie

Inverness

Club Swam Under

Co Aberdeen
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Co Aberdeen

Cults Otters

Cults Otters

Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters

Cults Otters
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