Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alistair Webster - (520994) - Cults Otters ASC - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:06.89	447	Н	14/11/15	SASA North District Grand Prix 2015	Inverness	Co Aberdeen	1
5:07.80	443	F	20/06/15	SASA North District Development Meet 2015	Inverness	Cults Otters	1
5:09.00	438	F	09/05/15	Westhill Invitational Meet	Westhill	Cults Otters	2
5:14.52	416	F	24/11/15	Scottish Schools Heats	Aberdeen		2
5:17.81	403	F	29/11/14	SASA North District Age Group Meet	Inverness	Cults Otters	1
5:17.85	403	F	03/10/15	North District Distance Meet	Fraserburgh	Cults Otters	1
5:18.94	399	F	11/01/15	SAS Junior Meet	Westhill	Co Aberdeen	2
5:22.58	385	F	01/11/14	SASA North District Distance Meet	Fraserburgh	Cults Otters	1
5:22.74	385	Н	15/11/14	COAST Grand Prix	Aberdeen		1
5:26.39	372	F	05/10/14	SASA North District Open Meet	Inverness		1
5:27.23	369	F	23/03/14	SASA North District Age Group Champs	Fraserburgh	Cults Otters	1
5:28.63	364	F	14/06/14	North District Development Meet	Inverness	Cults Otters	1
5:29.90	360	F	15/02/14	2014 Elgin Spring Meet	Buckie	Cults Otters	2
5:30.48	358	F	12/01/14	SAS Junior Meet	Westhill	Cults Otters	2
5:35.98	341	F	30/11/13	SASA North District Age Group Meet	Inverness	Cults Otters	1
5:44.86	315	F	01/06/13	SASA North District Development Meet	Westhill	Cults Otters	1
5:46.67	310	F	20/01/13	SASA Junior Meet 2013	Westhill	Cults Otters	2
5:47.43	308	F	03/11/12	North District Distance Meet	Westhill	Cults Otters	1
5:48.14	306	F	04/05/13	Westhill Invitational Meet 2013	Westhill	Cults Otters	2
5:49.45	303	F	16/06/12	East Lothian Distance Meet	Prestonpans	Cults Otters	2
5:53.89	292		16/02/13	2013 Elgin Spring Meet	Buckie	Cults Otters	2
6:02.71	271	F	03/12/11	SASA North District Age Group Championship	Inverness	Cults Otters	1
6:24.59	227	F	23/04/11	Buckie Age Group Championships	Buckie	Cults Otters	2
6:25.46	226	F	15/05/11	Coast Development Meet Round 3	Aberdeen	Cults Otters	2
6:33.28	212		05/02/11	North District Age Group Meet	Inverness	Cults Otters	1

Swims in Date Order

	=						
Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:14.52	416	F	24/11/15	Scottish Schools Heats	Aberdeen		2
5:06.89	447	Н	14/11/15	SASA North District Grand Prix 2015	Inverness	Co Aberdeen	1
5:17.85	403	F	03/10/15	North District Distance Meet	Fraserburgh	Cults Otters	1
5:07.80	443	F	20/06/15	SASA North District Development Meet 2015	Inverness	Cults Otters	1
5:09.00	438	F	09/05/15	Westhill Invitational Meet	Westhill	Cults Otters	2
5:18.94	399	F	11/01/15	SAS Junior Meet	Westhill	Co Aberdeen	2
5:17.81	403	F	29/11/14	SASA North District Age Group Meet	Inverness	Cults Otters	1
5:22.74	385	Н	15/11/14	COAST Grand Prix	Aberdeen		1
5:22.58	385	F	01/11/14	SASA North District Distance Meet	Fraserburgh	Cults Otters	1
5:26.39	372	F	05/10/14	SASA North District Open Meet	Inverness		1
5:28.63	364	F	14/06/14	North District Development Meet	Inverness	Cults Otters	1
5:27.23	369	F	23/03/14	SASA North District Age Group Champs	Fraserburgh	Cults Otters	1
5:29.90	360	F	15/02/14	2014 Elgin Spring Meet	Buckie	Cults Otters	2
5:30.48	358	F	12/01/14	SAS Junior Meet	Westhill	Cults Otters	2
5:35.98	341	F	30/11/13	SASA North District Age Group Meet	Inverness	Cults Otters	1
5:44.86	315	F	01/06/13	SASA North District Development Meet	Westhill	Cults Otters	1
5:48.14	306	F	04/05/13	Westhill Invitational Meet 2013	Westhill	Cults Otters	2
5:53.89	292		16/02/13	2013 Elgin Spring Meet	Buckie	Cults Otters	2
5:46.67	310	F	20/01/13	SASA Junior Meet 2013	Westhill	Cults Otters	2
5:47.43	308	F	03/11/12	North District Distance Meet	Westhill	Cults Otters	1
5:49.45	303	F	16/06/12	East Lothian Distance Meet	Prestonpans	Cults Otters	2
6:02.71	271	F	03/12/11	SASA North District Age Group Championship	Inverness	Cults Otters	1
6:25.46	226	F	15/05/11	Coast Development Meet Round 3	Aberdeen	Cults Otters	2
6:24.59	227	F	23/04/11	Buckie Age Group Championships	Buckie	Cults Otters	2
6:33.28	212		05/02/11	North District Age Group Meet	Inverness	Cults Otters	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS